Bus

Bus 640A Robledo DE Chavela Ffcc-Robledo DE Chavela

Direction
Ctra.M512-Félix Bonet — Ctra.M512-Urb.La Saleta

8 stops

Open route schedule

Ctra.M512-Félix Bonet
Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela
Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constituciéon
P°los Alamos-Concepcion
Ctra.M512-G.Adolfo Bécquer
Ctra.M512-Urb.Cerrillo DEL Carmen
Ctra.M512-Almojoén

Ctra.M512-Urb.La Saleta

Route schedule

Go to website

Ctra.M512-Félix Bonet — Ctra.M512-Urb.La Saleta

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ctra.M512-Félix Bonet
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

S,
e
T3 gl
"'"dF'mar‘-ueda

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

& OpenStreetMap contributors

640A — Robledo DE Chavela Ffcc-Robledo DE Chavela

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-640A-1523505339-264153491
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-640A-1523505339-264153491
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-640A-1523505339-264153491

Direction

Ctra.M512-G.Adolfo Bécquer — Ctra.Valdemaque-
da-Av.Constitucion

9 stops

Open route schedule

Ctra.M512-G.Adolfo Bécquer

Av.Juan Carlos |-Olivar

Ctra.M512-Urb.La Saleta

Ctra.M512-Urb.La Suiza Espanola

Ctra.M512-Almojon

Ctra.M512-Urb.Cerrillo DEL Carmen

Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela

Ctra.M512-Félix Bonet

Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constitucién

Route schedule

Ctra.M512-G.Adolfo Bécquer — Ctra.Valdemaque-
da-Av.Constitucion

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ctra.M512-G.Adolfo Bécquer
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-640A-1523505339-264153491

Direction Route schedule

Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela — Ctra.Valde- Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela — Ctra.Valde-
maqueda-Av.Constitucion maqueda-Av.Constitucion
10 stops Monday 04:45-21:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:45-21:10
Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela

Wednesday 04:45-21:10
Ctra.M512-Félix Bonet

Thursday 04:45-21:10
Ctra.M512-Urb.La Saleta

Friday 04:45-21:10
Ctra.M512-Urb.La Suiza Espanola
Ctra.M512-Almojon Saturday 04:45-21:10
Ctra.M512-Urb.Cerrillo DEL Carmen Sunday 04:45-21:10
Ctra.M512-G.Adolfo Bécquer

Route info
Av.Juan Carlos |-Olivar Direction: Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela

Stops: 10

Av.Virgen DE Navahonda-Canopus
Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min

Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constitucién


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-640A-1523505339-264153491

Direction

Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constituciéon — Ctra.M512-Félix
Bonet

8 stops

Open route schedule

Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constitucion
Ctra.M512-Urb.Cerrillo DEL Carmen
Ctra.M512-Almojon

P°los Alamos-Concepcion
Ctra.M512-G.Adolfo Bécquer
Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela
Ctra.M512-Urb.La Saleta

Ctra.M512-Félix Bonet

Route schedule

Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constitucién — Ctra.M512-Félix

Bonet

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constitucion
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-640A-1523505339-264153491

Direction

P°los Alamos-Concepcion — Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo
DE Chavela

8 stops

Open route schedule

P°los Alamos-Concepcion
Ctra.M512-G.Adolfo Bécquer
Ctra.M512-Urb.La Saleta
Ctra.M512-Félix Bonet
Ctra.M512-Urb.Cerrillo DEL Carmen
Ctra.M512-Almojon
Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constitucion

Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela

Route schedule

P°los Alamos-Concepcion — Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo

DE Chavela

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: P°los Alamos-Concepcién
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

18:35

18:35

18:35

18:35

18:35

18:35

18:35


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-640A-1523505339-264153491

Direction Route schedule

Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constituciéon — Fco.Queve- Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constitucién — Fco.Queve-
do-Est.Robledo DE Chavela do-Est.Robledo DE Chavela
9 stops Monday 04:25-20:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:25-20:45
Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constitucion

Wednesday 04:25-20:45
Av.Virgen DE Navahonda-Canopus

Thursday 04:25-20:45
P°los Alamos-Concepcion

Friday 04:25-20:45
Ctra.M512-G.Adolfo Bécquer
Ctra.M512-Urb.Cerrillo DEL Carmen Saturday 04:25-20:45
Ctra.M512-Almojon Sunday 04:25-20:45
Ctra.M512-Urb.La Saleta

Route info
Ctra.M512-Félix Bonet Direction: Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constitucion

Stops: 9

Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela
Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-640A-1523505339-264153491

Direction Route schedule

Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela — Ctra.Valde- Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela — Ctra.Valde-
maqueda-Av.Constitucion maqueda-Av.Constitucion
14 stops Monday 09:15-17:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:15-17:30
Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela

Wednesday 09:15-17:30
Miguel Cervantes-Luis Gongora

Thursday 09:15-17:30
Navas-Arroyo

Friday 09:15-17:30
Navas-Pinos
Amistad-Av.Central Saturday 09:15-17:30
Av.Central-Fuente Aguila Sunday 09:15-17:30
Av.Central-Almenara

Route info
Ctra.M512-Urb.La Suiza Espanola Direction: Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela

Stops: 14

Ctra.M512-Almojon
Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min
Ctra.M512-Urb.Cerrillo DEL Carmen
Ctra.M512-G.Adolfo Bécquer
Av.Juan Carlos I-Olivar

Av.Virgen DE Navahonda-Canopus

Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constitucién


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-640A-1523505339-264153491

Direction Route schedule

Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela — Ctra.Valde- Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela — Ctra.Valde-
maqueda-Av.Constitucion maqueda-Av.Constitucion
8 stops Monday 13:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:20
Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela

Wednesday 13:20
Ctra.M512-Urb.La Saleta

Thursday 13:20
Ctra.M512-Félix Bonet

Friday 13:20
Ctra.M512-Urb.Cerrillo DEL Carmen
Ctra.M512-Almojon Saturday 13:20
P°los Alamos-Concepcion Sunday 13:20
Ctra.M512-G.Adolfo Bécquer

Route info
Ctra.Valdemaqueda-Av.Constitucién Direction: Fco.Quevedo-Est.Robledo DE Chavela

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

640A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Robledo de Chavela

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-640A-1523505339-264153491

